14th Annual Come Shine With Us
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0118

0130

0127

0047

0147

0141

0119

0030

0145

League ID

1011867

1046376

Name
Emilie Wartman
Kingston Gymnastics

Olivia Robertson
Kingston Gymnastics

Sofie Staszak
Kingston Gymnastics

Quinn Perkins

Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Lucy Butler
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Madison Broome
Kingston Gymnastics

Olivia Liew
Kingston Gymnastics

Hazel Pevere
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Emma Gow
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

VT
9.300
10.000

9.300
9.100
10.000

9.100
8.800
10.000

8.800
8.750
10.000

8.750
8.875
10.000

8.875
8.725
10.000

8.725
8.775
10.000

8.775
8.800
10.000

8.800
7.550
10.000

7.550

= 3

uUB
9.500
10.000

9.500
9.650
10.000

9.650
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.200
10.000

9.200
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.300
10.000

9.300
9.000
10.000

9.000
8.650
10.000

8.650
9.325
10.000

9.325

N FH

BB
9.075
10.000
-0.100
9.175
9.200
10.000

9.200
9.575
10.000

9.575
8.950
10.000

8.950
9.375
10.000

9.375
9.250
10.000

9.250
9.225
10.000

9.225
9.050
10.000

9.050
9.350
10.000

9.350

~N FH

FX
9.350
10.000

9.350
8.925
10.000

8.925
8.800
10.000

8.800
9.550
10.000

9.550
8.575
10.000

8.575
8.775
10.000

8.775
8.825
10.000

8.825
8.900
10.000

8.900
9.150
10.000

9.150

10

2/2/2020 8:36 PM
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Level 3age 9& 10

AA
37225 1
36.875 2
36.575 3
36.450 4
36.225 5
36.050 6
35.825 7
35400 8
35375 9



14th Annual Come Shine With Us
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0075

0146

Mackenzie Howey
Greater Napanee GC

Mae Gillis
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0112

0149

0201

0150

0052

0004

0019

League ID

1147113

1046355

1046366

Name
Maria Zepeda Mandri
Kingston Gymnastics

Sadie Michelutti
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Juliette Fischer
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Sydney Willing
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Rachel Waite
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Raea Burrill
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Maria Korenis
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

b
o

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

8.750
10.000

8.750
7.950
10.000

7.950

VT
8.775
10.000

8.775
8.200
10.000

8.200
8.475
10.000

8.475
7.850
10.000

7.850
8.525
10.000

8.525
8.675
10.000

8.675
8.625
10.000

8.750
10.000

8.750
9.000
10.000

9.000

uUB
9.125
10.000

9.125
9.600
10.000

9.600
9.500
10.000

9.500
9.200
10.000

9.200
9.000
10.000

9.000
8.350
10.000

8.350
8.500
10.000

8.750
10.000

8.750
9.375
10.000

9.375

BB
9.550
10.000

9.550
9.150
10.000

9.150
8.725
10.000

8.725
9.075
10.000

9.075
8.475
10.000
-0.100
8.575
8.850
10.000

8.850
9.100
10.000

10

8.725
10.000

8.725
8.225
10.000

8.225

FX
9.300
10.000

9.300
9.200
10.000

9.200
8.700
10.000

8.700
9.225
10.000

9.225
9.275
10.000

9.275
8.825
10.000

8.825
8.325
10.000

2/2/2020 8:36 PM

Page 2
34.975 10
34550 11

Level 3 age 11A

AA
36.750 1
36.150 2
35400 3
35350 4
35.275 5
34.700 6
34550 7



14th Annual Come Shine With Us
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0151

0208

Hailey Locke
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

isabella Crosby
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0032

0116

0054

0012

0202

0114

0010

League ID
1046378

1046360

1078309

Name
Elizabeth Ross
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Elizabeth Creighton
Kingston Gymnastics

Emily Prior
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Carly Fleming
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Madeline Wilkins
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Emma Reed
Kingston Gymnastics

Hailee Duchesne
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

Jl

Start Value

8.625
8.075
10.000

8.075
8.325
10.000

8.325

VT
9.425
10.000

9.425
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.550
10.000

9.550
9.575
10.000

9.575
9.475
10.000

9.475
9.550
10.000

9.550
9.650
10.000

8.500
8.950
10.000

8.950
8.400
10.000

8.400

uUB
8.475
10.000

8.475
9.375
10.000

9.375
8.875
10.000

8.875
9.225
10.000

9.225
8.550
10.000

8.550
8.825
10.000

8.825
7.850
10.000

9.100
8.125
10.000

8.125
8.550
10.000

8.550

BB
9.700
10.000

9.700
8.975
10.000

8.975
9.000
10.000

9.000
8.875
10.000

8.875
9.150
10.000

9.150
8.875
10.000

8.875
8.725
10.000

8.325
9.150
10.000

9.150
8.300
10.000

8.300

FX
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.050
10.000

9.050
9.050
10.000

9.050
8.600
10.000

8.600
9.100
10.000

9.100
8.850
10.000

8.850
9.100
10.000

2/2/2020 8:36 PM

Page 3
34300 8
33575 9

Level 3 age 13+

AA
37.000 1
36.800 2
36.475 3
36.275 4
36.275 4
36.100 5
35325 6



14th Annual Come Shine With Us
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0205

0034

0221

0025

0200

0017

0018

1046379

1130024

1078353

1047587

Hailee Stinson
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Abby Wallace
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Zephyr Gell
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Ava Malette
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Cassidy Bouchard
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Bethany Hogan
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Lexi Jones
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0203

0117

League ID

Name
Charlotte Gosse
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Ella Burns

b
o

Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

9.650
9.450
10.000

9.450
9.500
10.000

9.500
9.475
10.000

9.475
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.375
10.000

9.375
9.625
10.000

9.625
9.300
10.000

9.300

VT
9.700
10.000

9.700
9.775

10

11

7.850
8.350
10.000

8.350
7.600
10.000

7.600
7.900
10.000

7.900
7.300
10.000

7.300
8.350
10.000

8.350
7.050
10.000

7.050
5.700
10.000

5.700

uUB
9.500
10.000

9.500
9.600

10

11

12

13

8.725
8.800
10.000

8.800
8.925
10.000

8.925
8.500
10.000

8.500
8.625
10.000

8.625
8.600
10.000

8.600
8.700
10.000

8.700
7.725
10.000

7.725

BB
9.350
10.000

9.350
9.100

12

10

11

13

9.100
8.400
10.000

8.400
8.800
10.000

8.800
8.900
10.000

8.900
9.300
10.000

9.300
7.900
10.000

7.900
8.550
10.000

8.550
8.350
10.000

8.350

FX
9.500
10.000

9.500
9.525

10

12

11

2/2/2020 8:36 PM

Page 4

35.000 7

34825 8

34775 9

34.625 10

34.225 11

33.925 12

31.075 13

Level 3 age 12

AA  #
38.050 1
38.000 2



14th Annual Come Shine With Us
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0015

0074

0199

0043

0079

0073

0076

Kingston Gymnastics

1045456 Jennilee Harris
Smiths Falls Gym Stars

Sophie Donnan
Greater Napanee GC

Hannah Woods
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

1193533 Alou Limcolioc
Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Nara Rickard
Greater Napanee GC

Jazlynn Carrigan
Greater Napanee GC

Devan Maxwell
Greater Napanee GC

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0072

League ID Name
Kaiah Weese
Greater Napanee GC

b
o

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

10.000

9.775
9.675
10.000

9.675
9.625
10.000

9.625
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.750
10.000

9.750
9.575
10.000

9.575
9.725
10.000

9.725
8.950
10.000

8.950

VT
8.850
10.000

8.850

10.000

9.600
9.325
10.000

9.325
9.200
10.000

9.200
9.000
10.000

9.000
8.600
10.000

8.600
8.925
10.000

8.925
7.200
10.000

7.200
7.300
10.000

7.300

uUB
9.300
10.000

9.300

10.000

9.100
8.900
10.000

8.900
9.425
10.000

9.425
9.250
10.000

9.250
8.700
10.000

8.700
8.850
10.000

8.850
9.350
10.000

9.350
8.200
10.000

8.200

BB
9.375
10.000

9.375

10.000

9.525
9.500
10.000

9.500
9.050
10.000

9.050
9.225
10.000

9.225
9.400
10.000

9.400
9.100
10.000

9.100
9.050
10.000

9.050
8.500
10.000

8.500

FX
9.150
10.000

9.150

2/2/2020 8:36 PM

Page 5
37.400 3
37.300 4
36.875 5
36.450 6
36.450 6
35325 7
32.950 8

Level 3 age 11B

AA
36.675 1



14th Annual Come Shine With Us
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0080

0048

0136

0120

0206

0115

0209

0204

1085292

Brynn Woodcock
Greater Napanee GC

Ruby Reid

Brockville Gymnastics Academy

Natasha Ishmael
Kingston Gymnastics

Norah House
Kingston Gymnastics

Alyssa McNeil
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Mara Burtch-Clapp
Kingston Gymnastics

Jasmine Woodley
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

Gavrielle Lowe
Petawawa Gymnastic's Club

b
o

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

8.875
10.000

8.875
8.650
10.000

8.650
8.375
10.000

8.375
8.525
10.000

8.525
8.450
10.000

8.450
8.150
10.000

8.150
8.200
10.000

8.200
8.050
10.000

8.050

9.350
10.000

9.350
9.050
10.000

9.050
9.000
10.000

9.000
8.700
10.000

8.700
8.800
10.000

8.800
9.000
10.000

9.000
8.100
10.000

8.100
8.200
10.000

8.200

9.100
10.000

9.100
9.350
10.000

9.350
9.700
10.000

9.700
8.950
10.000
-0.100
9.050
8.425
10.000

8.425
7.750
10.000

7.750
7.950
10.000

7.950
7.000
10.000

7.000

9.250
10.000

9.250
9.475
10.000

9.475
9.150
10.000

9.150
7.700
10.000

7.700
7.975
10.000

7.975
7.750
10.000

7.750
7.400
10.000

7.400
7.800
10.000

7.800

2/2/2020 8:36 PM

36.575

36.525

36.225

33.875

33.650

32.650

31.650

31.050

Page 6



